
隔热的ASS 50推拉和提升推拉系统提供优质品质，拥有坚固的扇框和
纤细的可视面宽度，让室内阳光充溢。可选用全隐藏式旭格e-slide驱
动系统，通过按键轻松安全地开启、关闭并锁上落地窗式推拉单元。 

The ASS 50 thermally insulated sliding and lift-and-slide system 
connects the outstanding qualities of a robust vent frame with  
a narrow face width for rooms flooded with light. The fully  
concealed Schüco e-slide drive system (optional) opens, closes 
and locks even floor-to-ceiling units easily and safely at the touch 
of a button.

铝合金推拉和提升推拉系统
Aluminium sliding and lift-and-slide system

旭格ASS 50

旭格ASS 50推拉系统，比例1:2
Schüco sliding system ASS 50, scale 1:2



旭格国际集团
www.schueco.com.cn

铝合金推拉和提升推拉系统
Aluminium sliding and lift-and-slide system

旭格ASS 50

旭格ASS 50推拉系统
Schüco Sliding System ASS 50 

旭格ASS 50推拉系统 
比例1:3

Schüco Sliding System ASS 50,  
scale 1:3

旭格ASS 50

产品优势 Product benefits

•	 水密性达到9A级，符合DIN EN 12208规定
•	 提供单轨、双轨和三轨外框多种设计选项
•	 隔音标准根据DIN EN ISO 140-3和 

DIN EN ISO 717-1规定，Rw ≤ 40 dB
•	 玻璃厚度自8至32 mm
•	 平整的外框型材作为连贯外框
•	 多种颜色 - 内外颜色可不相同

•	 Watertightness up to class 9A in accordance  
with DIN EN 12208​

•	 Wide choice due to single, double and triple track 
outer frames​

•	 Sound insulation in accordance with  
DIN EN ISO 140-3 and DIN EN ISO 717-1, Rw≤40 dB

•	 Glazing thickness 8-32 mm
•	 Flat outer frame profile as continuous frame
•	 Wide choice of colours – different inside and outside

加工优势 Fabrication benefits

•	 具有高度的灵活性，合作伙伴可自己复合型材
•	 可与AWS 50，AWS 60或AWS 65的上亮、

侧节点或护栏面板结合使用

•	 High degree of flexibility due to customers being able to 
roll their own profiles together​

•	 Can be combined with toplights, side sections or spandrel 
panels from the Schüco window series AWS 50, 
AWS 60 or AWS 65​​
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技术数据  Technical data 值  Value

隔热  Thermal insulation Uw值自1,9 W/(m²K)起  Uw from 1,9 W/(m2K)

扇框 - 结构深度  Basic depth of vent frame 50 mm

扇尺寸（宽x高）  Vent size (WxH) 最大  max 3.000 x 3.000 mm 

扇重  Vent weight 最重为  max 400 kg

防护等级  Security class RC 2 (WK2)

滑轨数量  Number of tracks 1 – 3

http://www.chitshing.com.hk         E-mail:info@chitshing.com.hk
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